
The Crazy Lucky Strike

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Scartoni Leonardo (06/882) 2 6 2 5 4 9 4 6 0 0 4 12 4 11 2 3 4 5 0 0

Casini Omar (06/479) 4 9 2 6 4 12 4 4 0 0 2 6 4 9 4 9 0 0 0 0

Bruni Elio (06/1131) 4 9 4 9 4 10 4 3 0 0 2 4 3 7 2 3 4 3 0 0

Amariutei Nicolò Alexandru 4 8 4 9 2 5 4 4 0 0 2 6 4 4 3 9 0 0 0 0

Auricchio Domenico (06/1168) 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 4 4 4 0 0

Amariutei Denisa (06/1828) 2 5 2 3 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Scartoni Leonardo 06/882 26 57 2,19

Casini Omar 06/479 24 55 2,29

Bruni Elio 06/1131 27 48 1,78

Amariutei Nicolò 06/1827 23 45 1,96

Auricchio Domenico 06/1168 14 17 1,21

Amariutei Denisa 06/1828 10 11 1,10

Un Vu' Dite Niente Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Corazzesi Niccolò (06/2540) 2 4 4 8 0 0 4 4 2 0 2 4 4 3 0 0 4 2 4 4

Corazzesi Mirco (06/2698) 4 2 2 3 0 0 2 5 4 3 4 5 4 4 0 0 4 5 2 0

Ristori Giordano (06/2651) 2 2 2 3 0 0 2 4 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0

Ristori Walter (06/554) 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ceccarelli Marco (06/2713) 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1

Innocenti Mirco (06/2653) 2 2 4 0 0 0 2 0 4 1 2 0 4 1 0 0 4 1 2 0

Corazzesi Gianfranco (06/2714) 2 0 4 0 0 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 3 4 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Corazzesi Niccolò 06/2540 26 29 1,12

Corazzesi Mirco 06/2698 26 27 1,04

Ristori Giordano 06/2651 12 12 1,00

Ristori Walter 06/554 8 7 0,88

Ceccarelli Marco 06/2713 10 6 0,60

Innocenti Mirco 06/2653 24 5 0,21

Corazzesi Gianfranco 06/2714 22 4 0,18

Drunk Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Picinotti Mirko (06/416) 0 0 2 0 4 7 4 9 4 10 0 0 4 7 4 3 4 9 4 4

Picinotti Michele (06/418) 0 0 4 7 4 3 4 5 4 6 0 0 4 1 4 3 4 11 4 7

Picinotti Luca (06/417) 0 0 4 6 4 2 4 5 3 8 0 0 2 5 2 3 3 8 0 0

Ciarpaglini Stefano (06/415) 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 6 4 7 0 0 2 1 2 0 4 7 4 10

Martino Francesco (06/455) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 2 2 1 2 4 7

Sbietti Stefano (06/420) 0 0 2 0 4 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Picinotti Mirko 06/416 30 49 1,63

Picinotti Michele 06/418 32 43 1,34

Picinotti Luca 06/417 22 37 1,68

Ciarpaglini Stefano 06/415 22 32 1,45

Martino Francesco 06/455 13 14 1,08

Sbietti Stefano 06/420 9 2 0,22

Real Socana

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Santini Lorenzo (06/899) 4 11 0 0 4 12 4 10 4 11 4 11 0 0 4 12 4 12 4 12

Nurcis Domenico (06/564) 4 8 0 0 4 11 4 11 4 10 4 7 0 0 4 7 4 10 4 11

Licameli Daniele (06/824) 4 9 0 0 4 6 4 5 4 12 4 7 0 0 4 7 4 9 4 9

Caccialupi Aldemaro (06/562) 3 6 0 0 3 6 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 5 2 5

Licameli Nicolas (06/1854) 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 5 1 3 0 0 4 11 1 0 2 6

Maccari Leonardo (06/1052) 1 2 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Caccialupi Pietro (06/1850) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Massi Luca (06/861) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Santini Lorenzo 06/899 32 91 2,84

Nurcis Domenico 06/564 32 75 2,34

Licameli Daniele 06/824 32 64 2,00

Caccialupi Aldemaro 06/562 13 27 2,08

Licameli Nicolas 06/1854 11 26 2,36

Maccari Leonardo 06/1052 8 10 1,25

Caccialupi Pietro 06/1850 0 0 0,00

Massi Luca 06/861 0 0 0,00



Dinky Chouffe

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Paggini Daniele (06/292) 4 4 4 8 2 3 0 0 4 5 2 3 2 5 2 5 0 0 4 9

Minucci Roger (06/291) 4 6 4 8 4 2 0 0 4 4 2 1 4 11 4 3 0 0 4 7

Berni Adriano (06/462) 0 0 2 6 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 11 3 7 0 0 2 0

Zavagli Marco (06/293) 2 0 3 7 2 0 0 0 4 2 4 7 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 3

Agostini Matteo (06/294) 2 2 2 3 4 1 0 0 4 4 4 2 4 8 2 0 0 0 0 0

Tartarese Antonino (06/290) 4 0 1 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 5 1 0 0 0 2 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Paggini Daniele 06/292 24 42 1,75

Minucci Roger 06/291 30 42 1,40

Berni Adriano 06/462 15 29 1,93

Zavagli Marco 06/293 23 24 1,04

Agostini Matteo 06/294 22 20 0,91

Tartarese Antonino 06/290 14 10 0,71


